UWGB Police/Fire Clery Log SEPT 2023

Nature of Call ‘Case No.

Reckless Driving 23-704786
Trespass 23-704744
Harassment 23-704625
Alcohol 23-704561
Theft 23-704511
Theft 23-704498
Drugs 23-704397

Reported

9/28/2023
9/26/2023
9/19/2023
9/16/2023
9/13/2023
9/12/2023
9/7/2023

Occurred between __&___

* All students that have been arrested, cited or warned are referred to the Dean of Students

Location

Walter Way/Schaeffer Ct.
Walter Way/Leon Bond Dr
3362 Schaefer Ct.

3364 Schaefer Ct.

2358 Leon Bond Dr.

2410 Campus Ct.

2430 Campus Ct.

Disposition*

UW Citation, Traffic Citations
UW Citation

UW Citation and Warning
UW Citation and Warning
Closed, No Suspect

Closed, No Suspect

UW Citation x 3




