UWGB Police/Fire Clery Log SEPT 2023

Nature of Call	Case No.	Reported	Occurred between&
Reckless Driving	23-704786	9/28/2023	
Trespass	23-704744	9/26/2023	
Harassment	23-704625	9/19/2023	
Alcohol	23-704561	9/16/2023	
Theft	23-704511	9/13/2023	
Theft	23-704498	9/12/2023	
Drugs	23-704397	9/7/2023	

Location
 Disposition*

 Walter Way/Schaeffer Ct.
 UW Citation, Traffic Citations

 Walter Way/Leon Bond Dr
 UW Citation

 3362 Schaefer Ct.
 UW Citation and Warning

 2358 Leon Bond Dr.
 Closed, No Suspect

 2410 Campus Ct.
 Closed, No Suspect

 2430 Campus Ct.
 UW Citation x 3

 $^{\ ^{*}}$ All students that have been arrested, cited or warned are referred to the Dean of Students